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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Sur-tax ...
Estate, &c., Duties
Stamps ...
Other Inland Revenue Duties
National Defence Contribution

Total Inland Revenue

Customs and Excise —
Customs ...
Excise

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties
Post Office (Net Receipt)
Crown Lands
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE ...

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.

Post Office (Revenue required to meet
expenditure on Post Office and
Broadcasting)...

TOTAL

Estimate
for the year

1937-38.

£
288,150,000
58,000,000
89,000,000
29,000,000
1,500,000
2,000,OOO

467,650,000

219,850,000
113,150,000

333,000,000

34,000,000
11,800,000
1,350,000
4,300,000

11,000,000

863,100,000

75,198,000

OTHER RECEIPTS.

TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID —
Road Fund

MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :

Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money)
Act, IQV>

(b) For other Issues :
By Treasury Bills
By National Savings Certificates ...
By 2$ per cent. Funding Loan, 1956-61
By 2$ per cent. National Defence Bonds, 1944-48

(c) Ways and Means Advances

REPAYMENTS —
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities)

Acts, 1919 and 1921 ... ... ' ...
In respect of Issues under Section 26 of the Tithe

Act, 10^6

1937- 1936.
BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON

IST APRIL : — {, , £
Bank. of England ... 2,016,573 2,119,161
Bank of Ireland ' ... 683,749 611,217

TOTAL ..." /

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

i st April, 1937, to
23rd October, 1937-

. i
66,781,000
7,360,000

51,820,000
11,240,000

150,000

I37'35LOOO

126,530,000
65,100,000

191,630,000

9,349,000
8,IIO,OOO

640,000
. 3.547.985

8,437,184

359.065.169

39,090,000

398,155,169

7,450,000

2.303.958,000
12,900,000

99,660,148

1,002,755,000

77,482

465,000

3,825,420,799

2,700,322

3,828,121,121.

ist April, 1936, to
24th October, 1936.

{.
57,811,000
6,380,000

47,970,000
II,970,OOO

130,000

124,261,000

119,908,000
62,OOO,OOO

181,908,000

9,183,000}
8,40O,OOO

910,000
3.063,247

13,851,248

341.576.495

36,550,000

378,126,495

6,2OO,OOO

2,109,683,000
I4,20O,OOO
71,700,015

835.055.000

76.295

3,415,040,805

2,730,378

• >4i7.77I.l83

•25th October, 1937. :


