··· RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

· · ·				the EXCHEQUE
REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		Estimate for the year	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
		1937–38.	1st April, 1937, to 23rd October, 1937.	1st April, 1936, to 24th October, 1936.
ORDINARY REVENUE	 C.			
Inland Revenue—		ŧ	t	£
Income Tax		288,150,000	66,781,000	57,811,000
Sur-tax		58,000,000	7,360,000	6,380,000
Estate, &c., Duties		89,000,000	51,820,000	47,970,000
Stamps		29,000,000	11,240,000	11,970,000
Other Inland Revenue Duties National Defence Contribution	• •••	1,500,000 2,000,000	150,000	130,000
Total Inland Revenue		467,650,000	137,351,000	124,261,000
Customs and Excise—				
Customs		219,850,000	126,530,000	119,908,000
Excise	•• •••	113,150,000	65,100,000	62,000, 000
Total Customs and Excise.		333,000,000	191,630,000	181,908,000
Motor Vehicle Duties		34,000,000	9,349,000	9,183,000‡
Post Office (Net Receipt)	• •••	11,800,000	8,110,000	8,400,000
Crown Lands		1,350,000	640,000	910,000
Receipts from Sundry Loans	• •••	4,300,000	3,547,985	3,063,247
Miscellaneous Receipts	• •••	11,000,000	8,437,184	13,851,248
TOTAL ORDINARY REVE	NUE	863,100,000	359,065,169	341,576,495
SELF-BALANCING REVEN	UE.			
Post Office (Revenue required to expenditure on Post Office Broadcasting)		75,198,000	39,090,000	36,550,000
TOTAL	··· ·	•• •••	398,155,169	378,126,495
OTHER RECE	EIPTS.			
Temporary Advances Repaid-	_			
Road Fund				<u>—</u>
Money Raised by Creation of		•		•
(a) For Capital Expenditure				
Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Act, 1935			7 450 000	6,200,000
(b) For other Issues:			7,450,000	0,200,000
By Treasury Bills	•••		2,303,958,000	2,109,683,000
By National Savings Co	ertificates	***	12,900,000	14,260,000
By 2½ per cent. Funding Loan, 1956-61			1	71,700,015
	By 2½ per cent. National Defence Bonds, 1944–48			, ,, , ,
By 2½ per cent. National	Desence	Bonds, 1944–48	99,660,148	7 1 7 3
By 2½ per cent. National (c) Ways and Means Advance		Bonds, 1944–48 	99,660,148 1,002,755,000	835,055,000
By 2½ per cent. National (c) Ways and Means Advance		Bonds, 1944–48 		-
By 2\frac{1}{2} per cent. National (c) Ways and Means Advance REPAYMENTS—	es .	Bonds, 1944–48 — 		-
By 2½ per cent. National (c) Ways and Means Advance REPAYMENTS— In respect of Issues under Lan	es .	Bonds, 1944–48 — 	1,002,755,000	835,055,000
By 2½ per cent. National (c) Ways and Means Advance REPAYMENTS— In respect of Issues under Lan Acts, 1919 and 1921	es	Bonds, 1944-48 nent (Facilities)		-
By 2½ per cent. National (c) Ways and Means Advance REPAYMENTS— In respect of Issues under Lan	es	Bonds, 1944-48 nent (Facilities)	1,002,755,000	835,055,000
By 2½ per cent. National (c) Ways and Means Advance REPAYMENTS— In respect of Issues under Lan Acts, 1919 and 1921 In respect of Issues under Act, 1936	es	Bonds, 1944–48 nent (Facilities) 6 of the Tithe	1,002,755,000 77,4 ⁸ 2 465,000	835,055,000 76,295 —
By 2½ per cent. National (c) Ways and Means Advance REPAYMENTS— In respect of Issues under Lan Acts, 1919 and 1921 In respect of Issues under Act, 1936 BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON	es	Bonds, 1944-48 nent (Facilities)	1,002,755,000 77,4 ⁸ 2	835,055,000
By 2½ per cent. National (c) Ways and Means Advance REPAYMENTS— In respect of Issues under Lan Acts, 1919 and 1921 In respect of Issues under Act, 1936 BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON 1ST APRIL:—	es	Bonds, 1944–48 nent (Facilities) 1936.	1,002,755,000 77,4 ⁸ 2 465,000	835,055,000 76,295 —
By 2½ per cent. National (c) Ways and Means Advance REPAYMENTS— In respect of Issues under Lan Acts, 1919 and 1921 In respect of Issues under Act, 1936 BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON IST APRIL:—	es	nent (Facilities) 6 of the Tithe 1936.	1,002,755,000 77,4 ⁸ 2 465,000	835,055,000 76,295 —
By 2½ per cent. National (c) Ways and Means Advance REPAYMENTS— In respect of Issues under Lan Acts, 1919 and 1921 In respect of Issues under Act, 1936 BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON 1ST APRIL: Bank of England	es	Bonds, 1944–48	1,002,755,000 77,4 ⁸ 2 465,000 3,825,420,799	835,055,000 76,295 — 3,415,040,805